
Welcome Everyone
Tonight’s Educational Forum on

Adaptive Hunting & Fishing
Will begin shortly



Thank you everyone for coming to tonight’s virtual session on 
adaptive hunting & fishing. This is a continuation of Oregon 

Spinal Cord Injury Connection’s ongoing sessions of 
Educational Forums. Tonight’s forum will be recorded for our 
community members that couldn’t attend. Please do not share 

any personal information that you aren’t comfortable with being 
recorded. We’d like everyone to know this is a safe space to 
share and ask questions, so please respect others opinions 

and experiences. Please stay muted during all the 
presentations and you can put questions in the chat or save 

them till the end. Thank you. 



Tonight’s Speakers

Coleton Curtis

Matt Howard

Chad Waligura



Adaptive Hunting & Shooting Devices 
Power Chair Swivel Rifle Mount - https://inclusiveinc.org/products/sharpshooter

Limited Mobility Pistol Mount - https://ablerec.com/limited-mobility-pistol-mount/

Digital Crosshairs - http://digitalcrosshairs.com/blog/adaptive-shooting-rifle-scope-attachment/

Bite Triggers & Adaptive Equipment - https://beadaptive.com/product-category/hunting-shooting/

Wheelchair Gun Mount - https://www.wheelchairs.com/gunmount.html

Wheelchair Holster - https://www.comp-tac.com/wheel-chair-holster

Bow Mount & Adaptive Equipment - https://www.ashleelundvall.com/resources/adaptive-equipment

Accessible Conceal Carry - https://gunsinchairs.com/accessible-carry
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Adaptive Fishing Devices 
Strong Arm Grip Aid - https://www.activehands.com/product/strong-arm-2-fishing-aid/

Adaptive Pole Grips - https://handiaccessories.com/

Pole Holder -  https://www.sportaid.com/fishing-pole-holder-for-wheelchairs.html

Adaptive Fly Fishing Gear - https://rexfly.com/products

Automatic Fly Reel - https://www.purefishing.com/automatic-fly-reel-1280270

Gear - https://handiaccessories.com/collections/adaptive-fishing-equipment-1/disabled-angler

Fish Winch - 
https://www.fishwinch.com/motorized-battery-powered-automatic-one-handed-fishing-reel-rod-pole
-for-disabled-handicapped
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Got Questions??
This is a great time to ask our knowledgeable presenters for 

tips, tricks, and for accessible device recommendations
We’d love to hear from some of our attendees, please answer these questions.

- What are your biggest interests in hunting and fishing?

- Would you be interested in adaptive in-person workshops?

- What barriers have prevented you from starting, or getting back out 
hunting and fishing?



"Thank you very much, everyone, for participating in this 
educational forum. We hope it was useful to you and we are 

encouraged and grateful for your interest and time. We 
need to ask something of you... it would be extremely 

helpful to all of us who are involved in the ed forums to 
receive your candid and honest feedback on this particular 

event. Please do feel free to share openly, as any and all 
input will truly help us.

 

I am going to turn off the zoom recording now and then ask 
the feedback questions and note the responses. Thank you 

for staying online for a few minutes longer if you can."


